
	 Serie	Viper	are	burglary	certified	in	S2	according	to	EN	14450	
	 and	fire	certified	in	30P	according	to	EN	15659.		
Certification	by	ECB.S.

S2 SafeS

6	sizes,	key	lock	and	shelves	as	standard.	Electronic	lock	as	
extra.	Locks	certified	according	to	EN	1300.	Holes	in	bottom	
for	anchoring.	Bolts	included.

Model	10																																																																						Model	20		 	 	 																													Model	35

Model  Outside measurements
HxWxD

Inside measurements 
HxWxD	

Volume 
liters

Weight
kg

N:o of shelves

10

20	

35	

50	

70

90

300x360x300

300x445x390	

450x445x390	

600x445x390

800x445x390

1000x445x390	

210x270x191

210x355x281	

360x355x281	

510x355x281

710x355x281

910x355x281	

19	

21	

36

51

71

91

11

25

34

42

53

64

0

1

1

1

1

2

Model	50				 	 	 																Model	70				 																																															Model	90

S2 according to eN 14450, 
30P according to eN 15659

Västerås	(Sales,	Service)	Tel	+46	21	17	19	60		•		Stockholm	(Sales)	Tel	+46	8	755	22	80,	+46	8	615	11	80		•		Mail	info@habeco.se		•		Web	www.habeco.se


