

Serie Viper are burglary certified in S2 according to EN 14450 and fire certified in 30P according to EN 15659.
Certification by ECB.S.

6 sizes, key lock and shelves as standard. Electronic lock as extra. Locks certified according to EN 1300. Holes in bottom for anchoring. Bolts included.



Model 10



Model 20



Model 35



Model 50



Model 70



Model 90

Model	Outside measurements HxWxD	Inside measurements HxWxD	Volume liters	Weight kg	N:o of shelves
10	300x360x300	210x270x191	19	11	0
20	300x445x390	210x355x281	21	25	1
35	450x445x390	360x355x281	36	34	1
50	600x445x390	510x355x281	51	42	1
70	800x445x390	710x355x281	71	53	1
90	1000x445x390	910x355x281	91	64	2

